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N O R M A L  
V E G A N   C A K E S

Chocolate 

Vanilla

Blue Velvet 

Red Velvet

Vanilla & Coconut

Chocolate Ganache

Chocolate & Oreo 

Chocolate & Peanut butter 

Plant Based Baker

Biscoff 

Carrot & Cashew buttercream

Lemon 

Vanilla & Peanut butter 

O T H E R  C A K E  S I Z E S  A V A I L A B L E
O N  R E Q U E S T ,  P R I C E  W I L L

C H A N G E  D E P E N D E N T  O N  S I Z E .  

C A K E  S I Z E  W I T H
S T A N D A R D  D E C O R
2 0 C M  -  3  L A Y E R S  
 F E E D S  1 5  -  2 0 )
 
A D D I T I O N A L
D E C O R A T I O N S  T O  B E
Q U O T E D  S E P A R A T E L Y  

C O N T A C T  U S  V I A
W H A T S A P P  T O  D I S C U S S
Y O U R  C U S T O M  N E E D S  

V E G A N
 G L U T E N  F R E E  C A K E S  

We are a fully
vegan kitchen.

No dairy, no eggs,
no animal
byproduct

R1005

R999

R1005

R1005

R1005

R1050

R999

R1005

R1050

R1005

R1005

R999

F L A V O U R S

R1049

R1029

R1049

R1049

N/A

R1080

R1049

R1049

R1080

N/A

R1049

R1029

R E F I N E D  S U G A R  F R E E
C A K E

Chocolate & ganache 
made with coconut sugar 

R1099

Address: 
The Pirates Club, 
25 Braeside Road, 

Greenside 
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V E G A N
C U P C A K E S

Chocolate 

Vanilla

Blue Velvet 

Red Velvet

Vanilla & Coconut

Chocolate Ganache

Chocolate & Oreo 

Chocolate & Peanut butter 

Plant Based Baker

Biscoff 

Carrot & Cashewbuttercream

Lemon 

Vanilla & Peanut butter 

P R I C I N G  I S  P E R
B O X  O F  6  

V E G A N  G L U T E N
F R E E  C U P C A K E S

We are a fully
vegan kitchen.

No dairy, no eggs,
no animal
byproduct

R220

R200

R220

R220

R220

R230

R200

R220

R230

R220

R220

R200

F L A V O U R S

R240

R220

R240

R240

N/A

R260

R220

R240

R260

N/A

R240

R220

Address: 
The Pirates Club, 
25 Braeside Road, 

Greenside 
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Plant Based Baker

B R O W N I E S  
 1 2  S Q U A R E S  

Double Chocolate  -  our most popular
brownie,  oreo topping

R540 for 12 pieces 
R45 for a sincle piece

Chocnut - our double chocolate
brownie  topped with peanut

butter and nuts

R540 for 12 pieces
R45 for a single piece

R220

10 medium sized scones 

S C O N E S  L A M I N G T O N S  

Vanilla sponge coated in chocolate
and covered in desiccated coconut  

R420 for 12 pieces 
R35 per single piece 

E D I B L E  P R I N T S

Per page - design
work not included,
quoted for
separately 

R110

Biscoff - our decadent double choclate brownie
topped with melted biscoff spread and biscuits

R540 for 12 pieces
R45 for a single piece 

We are a fully
vegan kitchen.

No dairy, no eggs,
no animal
byproduct

Address: 
The Pirates Club, 
25 Braeside Road, 

Greenside 

Gluten Free chocolate  -  a deliciously moist
and fudgy brownie with a pecan topping

R600 for 12 pieces
R50 for a single piece 

G L U T E N  F R E E
L A M I N G T O N S  

Gluten Free Vanilla sponge coated
in chocolate and covered in
desiccated coconut  

R480 for 12 pieces 
R40 per single piece 
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Plant Based Baker

S M A L L  C O O K I E S  P E R  B O X  

Plain peanut butter
Approximately 18 - 22 cookies per box

Choc & peanut butter
Approximately 20 - 28 cookies per box 

Double chocolate
Approximately 15 - 20 cookies per box

R170

R190

R185

We are a fully
vegan kitchen.

No dairy, no eggs,
no animal
byproduct

C O O K I E S  P E R  P A C K E T  

Plain peanut butter - 8 cookies R72

Choc & peanut butter - 8 cookies  R80

Double chocolate - 8 cookies R80

G I A N T  C O O K I E  S I N G L E

Plain peanut butter R20

Choc & peanut butter R25

Double chocolate R25

Address: 
The Pirates Club, 
25 Braeside Road, 

Greenside 


